
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

M F TOTALE M F TOTALE

1 566 603 1169 268 306 574 35 19 574 49,10% 255 6 236 4 2 16 1 520

2 448 522 970 350 373 723 64 30 704 74,54% 359 2 229 3 2 15 0 610

3 469 499 968 429 419 848 66 28 848 87,60% 426 5 287 7 1 25 3 754

4 436 493 929 383 402 785 53 29 765 84,50% 357 10 276 4 2 31 3 683

5 426 464 890 354 378 732 52 17 732 82,25% 360 7 258 4 2 31 1 663

6 395 415 810 354 355 709 52 15 709 87,53% 444 6 165 4 0 19 4 642

7 416 420 836 354 333 687 59 30 687 82,18% 351 4 223 2 3 15 0 598

8 433 432 865 380 345 725 59 17 725 83,82% 447 4 172 7 1 16 2 649

9 383 405 788 328 326 654 54 26 654 82,99% 393 2 169 2 1 3 4 574

10 464 470 934 405 408 813 78 22 813 87,04% 398 5 291 5 6 3 5 713

11 435 490 925 395 407 802 79 30 802 86,70% 426 8 236 3 11 6 3 693

12 475 483 958 415 398 813 100 27 775 84,86% 368 9 242 8 13 6 2 648

13 366 383 749 332 336 668 50 32 668 89,19% 298 5 267 6 1 9 0 586

14 369 371 740 316 309 625 59 22 625 84,46% 276 6 241 11 2 7 1 544

15 390 420 810 338 347 685 64 22 685 84,57% 307 9 271 7 1 2 2 599
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6.471 6.870 13.341 5.401 5.442 10.843 924 366 0 10.766 81,28% 5.465 88 3.563 77 48 204 31 9.476
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48,50% 51,50% - 49,81% 50,19% - 8,52% 3,38% 0,00%  57,67% 0,93% 37,60% 0,81% 0,51% 2,15% 0,33% 100,00%
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

M F TOTALE M F TOTALE

1 566 603 1169 268 307 574 35 19 0 554 49,10% 2 20 4 2 9 73 2 58 20 133 14 66 2 56 6 16 1 1 15 500 20

2 448 522 970 350 373 723 64 30 704 74,54% 5 28 3 2 15 142 2 62 26 110 16 88 9 74 2 15 1 0 10 610 0

3 469 499 968 429 419 848 66 28 823 87,60% 5 15 6 1 20 184 2 52 47 123 30 59 18 110 5 25 2 3 22 729 25

4 436 493 929 383 402 785 53 29 0 765 84,50% 4 32 4 2 22 179 0 60 20 148 8 60 7 78 10 31 1 3 14 683 20

5 426 464 890 354 378 732 52 17 703 82,25% 4 27 4 2 31 147 0 69 27 107 14 43 6 102 6 30 6 1 8 634 29

6 395 415 810 354 355 709 52 14 0 685 87,53% 3 14 4 0 21 234 4 41 35 76 35 58 4 44 5 19 2 4 16 619 23

7 416 420 836 354 333 687 59 30 675 82,18% 7 19 2 3 8 169 1 39 45 106 12 57 8 81 4 15 1 0 9 586 12

8 433 432 865 380 345 725 59 17 705 83,82% 5 12 7 1 28 232 0 36 71 88 13 37 10 55 4 15 4 2 9 629 20

9 383 405 788 328 326 654 54 26 643 82,99% 3 11 2 1 14 205 0 23 56 72 16 50 19 71 1 3 2 4 10 563 11

10 464 470 934 405 408 813 78 22 782 87,04% 4 28 5 6 57 177 3 47 28 118 8 41 22 120 5 3 1 4 5 682 31

11 435 490 925 395 407 802 79 30 773 86,70% 4 53 2 11 60 185 2 49 53 90 11 29 19 75 7 6 3 1 4 664 29

12 475 483 958 415 398 813 100 27 0 775 84,86% 1 50 8 13 45 153 2 57 41 97 9 42 15 84 9 6 6 2 8 648 38

13 366 383 749 332 336 668 50 32 0 644 89,19% 4 33 6 1 14 180 2 36 26 91 4 7 14 115 5 9 0 0 15 562 24

14 369 371 740 316 309 625 59 22 601 84,46% 1 32 11 2 12 164 1 22 29 81 6 28 2 112 4 6 0 1 6 520 24

15 390 420 810 338 347 685 64 22 0 685 84,57% 3 24 7 1 15 154 4 28 59 162 1 30 8 72 8 2 0 2 3 583 16

T
O
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A
L
I

6.471 6.870 13.341 5.401 5.443 10.843 924 365 0 10.517 81,28% 55 398 75 48 371 2.578 25 679 583 1.602 197 695 163 1.249 81 201 30 28 154 9.212 322
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48,50% 51,50% - 49,81% 50,20% - 8,52% 3,37% 0,00%  0,60% 4,32% 0,81% 0,52% 4,03% 27,99% 0,27% 7,37% 6,33% 17,39% 2,14% 7,54% 1,77% 13,56% 0,88% 2,18% 0,33% 0,30% 1,67% 100,00%

VOTI AI SOLI 

PRESIDENTI

S
C
H
E
D
E
 

C
O
N
T
E
S
T
A
T
E

TOTALE

S
C
H
E
D
E
 

N
U
L
L
E

NUOVO PSI
DI PIETRO - 

OCCHETTO

DEMOCRATICI DI 

SINISTRA
LA MARGHERITA

RIFONDAZIONE 

COMUNISTA

ALLEANZA 

NAZIONALE

S
E
Z
IO
N
I ELETTORI  VOTANTIELETTORI  ISCRITTI

S
C
H
E
D
E
 

B
IA
N
C
H
E

PSDI
VERDI PER LA 

PACE
FORZA ITALIA

LEGA NORD 

MARCHE
UDEUR

ALTERNATIVA 

SOCIALE
PRI

SOCIALISTI DEM. 

ITALIANI

COMUNISTI 

ITALIANI

P
E
R
C
. 

V
O
T
A
N
T
I

TOTALE 

VOTI VALIDI

I LIBERAL 

SGARBI

COMUNE  di  SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE

ELEZIONI  PROVINCIALI  2004

LISTA 

CONSUMATORI
UDC

REPUBBLICANI 

EUROPEI


